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PRETEKY CESTNYCH SLOVENSKE)
slovahiaring AUTOMOBILOV NA OKRUHU REPUBLIKY
PRIX OF SLOVAK REPUBLIC Sorted on Laps
CST -1600 / MINI / DN/ TC -1.6 (Div. 1,2) SLOVAKIA RING V4 5,922 km

RACE 1 - PROVISIONAL 20.8.2022 10:20 gy ...-.

Race (25:00 Time) started at 10:31:48

Pos __No. Name FMN Class Laps Best Tm Diff Gap Total Tm TEAM
DN1
1 1 Mieszko Matuszyk PZM DN1 9 2:54.498 26:40.987
2 18  Szymon Piotrowski PZM DN1 9 2:55.183 5.002 5.002 26:45.989
3 7  Nikodem Sobczyk PZM DN1 9 2:56.010 8.861 3.859 26:49.848 Nikos Racing
“ 8  Jakub Nawrot PZM DN1 9 2:58.593 33.647 24.786 27:14.634 Dnil
DN2
1 14 Mateusz Ciesolka PZM DN2 10 2:46.990 28:39.832 KM Racing Team
2 24  Maciej Laszkiewicz PZM DN2 9 2:49.165 1 Lap 1 Lap 25:55.410
Klasa 1
1 95  Petar Juric HAKS Klasa 1 9 2:54.193 26:37.630  Saint Christopher Racing T
2 107  Nikola Vatovi¢ HAKS Klasa 1 7 3:06.333 2 Laps 2 Laps 26:21.899  AK Ragusa Racing
Not classified (70% = 7 Laps)
DNF 888  Sandro Babic¢ HAKS Klasa 2 6 2:46.208 DNF 16:53.307  Saint Christopher Racing T
Klasa 3
1 106  Luka Blazevi¢ HAKS Klasa 3 10 2:45.757 28:00.648  AK Ragusa Racing
2 44  Mirko Pendo HAKS Klasa 3 9 2:50.708 1 Lap 1Lap 26:28.779  AK Dubrovnik Racing
3 90  Hrvoje Vukoje HAKS Klasa 3 9 2:54.136 1 Lap 3.104 26:31.883  AKK SIB Racing Osijek
Klasa 5
1 85 Dragan Velasevic HAKS Klasa 5 10 2:46.429 28:03.683  AK Ragusa Racing
Klasa 6
1 59 Divo Franic HAKS Klasa 6 10 2:32.493 25:55.257  AK Dubrovnik Racing
2 63  Lovro Badurina HAKS Klasa 6 10 2:33.448 40.652 40.652 26:35.909 KK Rijeka
3 88  Tomislav Jaklin HAKS Klasa 6 10 2:46.327 2:09.597 1:28.945 28:04.854  AK DS Racing prelog
4 2 Nino Jelici¢ HAKS Klasa 6 10 2:45.914 2:10.078 0.481 28:05.335  Saint Christopher Racing T
5 29 Frane Jukic HAKS Klasa 6 9 2:47.862 1Lap 1 Lap 27:31.509  AK Makarska
6 66  Viadimir Jaklin HAKS Klasa 6 9 2:59.825 1 Lap 0.278 27:31.787  AKK DS Racing Prelog
7 21 Aleksandar Egi¢ HAKS Klasa 6 9 2:59.774 1 Lap 1.538 27:33.325  AKK DS Racing Prelog
8 60  Bruno Filipi HAKS Klasa 6 9 3:02.172 1 Lap 19.360 27:52.685  AKK DS Racing Prelog
Mini R53
1 96 Tomasz Pawlaczyk PZM Mini R53 10 2:34.943 26:14.071
2 54  Jerzy Drabent PZM Mini R53 10 2:35.017 4.563 4.563 26:18.634
3 85  Michal Walczak-Makowiecki PZM Mini R53 10 2:36.286 9.782 5.219 26:23.853
4 23 Damian Stachowiak PZM Mini R53 10 2:36.015 39.608 29.826 26:53.679
5 83  Adam Karkuszewski PZM Mini R53 10 2:35.043 2:11.737 1:32.129 28:25.808
Not classified (70% = 7 Laps)
DNF 69  Adam Debicki PZM Mini R53 9 2:34.397 DNF 23:42.006
DNF 53  Michal Molski PZM Mini R53 7 2:34.868 DNF 18:16.040
DNF 16  Patryk Hoffmann PZM Mini R53 DNF
DNF 46  Tomasz Augustyniak PZM Mini R53 DNF
TC - 1.6 POL
1 6  Sara Kaluzinska PZM TC-1.6 POL 9 2:51.780 26:18.581  BieRni Motorsport
Announcements

23 +30sec TOTAL TIME PENALTY - INCORRECT OVERTAKING (TRACK LIMITS) / CAUSING A COLLISION

Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by
18.814 137,078 2:32.493 139,804 59 - Divo Franic
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PRETEKY CESTNYCH SLOVENSK
slovahiaring ALIOMOB OV A ORAUHL SIREPUBLIKY
PRIX OF SLOVAK REPUBLIC Sorted on Laps

CST -1600 / MINI / DN / TC -1.6 (Div. 1,2)
RACE 1 - PROVISIONAL
Race (25:00 Time) started at 10:31:48

SLOVAKIA RING V4 5,922 km

20.8.2022 10:20 . -.....

Pos No. Name FMN Class
1 59  Divo Franic HAKS Klasa 6
2 96 Tomasz Pawlaczyk PZM Mini R53
3 54  Jerzy Drabent PZM Mini R53
4 85  Michal Walczak-Makowiecki PZM Mini R53
5 63  Lovro Badurina HAKS Klasa 6
6 23 Damian Stachowiak PZM Mini R53
7 106  Luka Blazevi¢ HAKS Klasa 3
8 85 Dragan Velasevic HAKS Klasa 5
9 88  Tomislav Jaklin HAKS Klasa 6
10 2 Nino Jelici¢ HAKS Klasa 6
11 83  Adam Karkuszewski PZM Mini R53
12 14 Mateusz Ciesdlka PZM DN2
13 24 Maciej Laszkiewicz PZM DN2
14 6  Sara Kaluzinska PZM TC - 1.6 POL
15 44  Mirko Pendo HAKS Klasa 3
16 90  Hrvoje Vukoje HAKS Klasa 3
17 95  Petar Juric HAKS Klasa 1
18 1 Mieszko Matuszyk PZM DN1
19 18  Szymon Piotrowski PZM DN1
20 7  Nikodem Sobczyk PZM DN1
21 8  Jakub Nawrot PZM DN1
22 29 Frane Juki¢ HAKS Klasa 6
23 66  Vladimir Jaklin HAKS Klasa 6
24 21 Aleksandar Egi¢ HAKS Klasa 6
25 60  Bruno Filipi HAKS Klasa 6
26 107  Nikola Vatovi¢ HAKS Klasa 1
Not classified (70% = 7 Laps)
DNF 69  Adam Debicki PZM Mini R53
DNF 53  Michal Molski PZM Mini R53
DNF 888  Sandro Babic¢ HAKS Klasa 2
DNF 16  Patryk Hoffmann PZM Mini RS3
DNF 46  Tomasz Augustyniak PZM Mini R53
Announcements

Laps Best Tm Diff Gap Total Tm TEAM
10 2:32.493 25:55.257  AK Dubrovnik Racing
10 2:34.943 18.814 18.814 26:14.071
10 2:35.017 23.377 4.563 26:18.634
10 2:36.286 28.596 5.219 26:23.853
10 2:33.448 40.652 12.056 26:35.909 KK Rijeka
10 2:36.015 58.422 17.770 26:53.679
10 2:45.757 2:05.391 1:06.969 28:00.648 AK Ragusa Racing
10 2:46.429 2:08.426 3.035 28:03.683  AK Ragusa Racing
10 2:46.327 2:09.597 1.171 28:04.854  AK DS Racing prelog
10 2:45.914 2:10.078 0.481 28:05.335  Saint Christopher Racing T
10 2:35.043 2:30.551 20.473 28:25.808
10 2:46.990 2:44.575 14.024 28:39.832 KM Racing Team
9 2:49.165 1 Lap 1 Lap 25:55.410
9 2:51.780 1Llap 23.171 26:18.581  BieRni Motorsport
9 2:50.708 1 Lap 10.198 26:28.779  AK Dubrovnik Racing
9 2:54.136 1Llap 3.104 26:31.883  AKK SIB Racing Osijek
9 2:54.193 1 Lap 5.747 26:37.630  Saint Christopher Racing T
9 2:54.498 1 Lap 3.357 26:40.987
9 2:55.183 1Lap 5.002 26:45.989
9 2:56.010 1 Lap 3.859 26:49.848  Nikos Racing
9 2:58.593 1 Lap 24.786 27:14.634 Dni
9 2:47.862 1 Lap 16.875 27:31.509  AK Makarska
9 2:59.825 1 Lap 0.278 27:31.787  AKK DS Racing Prelog
9 2:59.774 1Lap 1.538 27:33.325 AKK DS Racing Prelog
9 3:02.172 1 Lap 19.360 27:52.685  AKK DS Racing Prelog
7 3:06.333 3 Laps 2 Laps 26:21.899  AK Ragusa Racing
9 2:34.397 DNF 23:42.006
7 2:34.868 DNF 18:16.040
6 2:46.208 DNF 16:53.307  Saint Christopher Racing T
DNF
DNF

23 +30sec TOTAL TIME PENALTY - INCORRECT OVERTAKING (TRACK LIMITS) / CAUSING A COLLISION

Margin of Victory Avg. Speed

Best Lap Tm

Best Speed Best Lap by

18.814 137,078

2:32.493

139,804 59 - Divo Franic
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